Closed Cases Monthly Report
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Case Number

20094571
20094402
20094478
20094479
20094515
20094518
20094525
20094575
20094581
20094680
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20094687
20094674
20094579
20094577
20094685
20094683
20094912
20094910
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20094761
20094759
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20094757
20094688
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Client Withdrew
No Show

No Show
Agency

No Show

Client Withdrew
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20090354
20094959
20095091
20094916
20095104
20095197
20095106
20094957
20095259
20094978
20095155
20094914
20095201
20095199
20095193
20094919
20095232
20095262
20095195
20095294
20085191
20095230
20094841
20095251
20095264
20095249
20095261
20094576
20094572
20094574
20094578
20095247
20094679
20094681
20094842
20094846
20094758
20094762
2004760
20094673
20094677
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20094848
20094852
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Abandoned
Client Withdrew
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No Show
Client Withdrew
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Agency
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Date
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09/23/2009
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20094844
20094854
20095204
20095297
20095387
20095260
20094909
20094911
20094913
20094917
20095154
20095250
20094915
20094920
20094977
20094979
20095486
20095156
20095014
20095019
20095022
20095105
20095200
20095192
20095194
20095198
20095202
20095414
20095433

Abandoned
Agency
Client

No Issue
No Show

Client Withdrew -

Not Timely

Client Abandoned

Decision in favor Agency
Decision in favor of Client

No Adverse Action

Client failed to Appear
Client withdrew the Appeal
- Client failed to meet filing date

Decision
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Client Withdrew
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